Baptist Union Council
Wednesday 21 - Thursday 22 October 2020

By Zoom

PROGRAMME

Wednesday 21 October

10.00 Welcome, worship and prayer

Sharing stories

Church closure

Baptists Together Key Roles Nominations Team

Virtual Church Members’ Meetings — reflections and guidance

11.00 Sharing stories

Trustee Board, including update from the Core Leadership Team

Ultimate Trusts from closed churches

12.00 LUNCH

13.00 Sharing stories

Justice — discerning what God is saying to us

14.15 Closing prayer



Thursday 22 October

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.15

Welcome, worship and prayer
Sharing stories

Finance and Pensions Update
2021 Budget

Funding for Ministerial Training Working Group Update

Sharing stories

Justice — discerning what God is saying to us

LUNCH

Sharing stories

Looking ahead: Challenges on the Horizon — Prayer in groups
(including postponed items — Pioneering, Dis-investment COP etc)

Closing prayer



