Baptist Union Council	
Wednesday 21 - Thursday 22 October 2020	
By Zoom	
PROGRAMME	
Wednesday 21 October	
10.00	Welcome, worship and prayer
	Sharing stories
	Church closure
	Baptists Together Key Roles Nominations Team
	Virtual Church Members' Meetings — reflections and guidance
11.00	Sharing stories
	Trustee Board, including update from the Core Leadership Team
	Ultimate Trusts from closed churches
12.00	LUNCH
13.00	Sharing stories
	Justice — discerning what God is saying to us
14.15	Closing prayer

Thursday 22 October

10.00 Welcome, worship and prayer

Sharing stories

Finance and Pensions Update

2021 Budget

Funding for Ministerial Training Working Group Update

11.00 Sharing stories

Justice – discerning what God is saying to us

12.00 LUNCH

13.00 Sharing stories

Looking ahead: Challenges on the Horizon – Prayer in groups (including postponed items – Pioneering, Dis-investment COP etc)

14.15 Closing prayer